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BLE KEDROS R.E.I.C EUR1.00

ISIN: GRS524003001

Overview

2024/05/21 15:29:01
Price

3.18 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.63% (0.02)

GRS524003001
BLEKEDROS
Frankfurt

EUR

Stock

146 EUR
GREECE

3.31 EUR (605)
3.43 EUR (584)
3.31 EUR

3.31 EUR

3.18 EUR

3.16 EUR

2.79 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/08 ™|  Marktkommentar &,
2024/05/06 ™8 Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
2024/04/26 Bl  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS524003001&ID_NOTATION=392490450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfc5776e805832b995eee12f9eb7a306efeb55c13ccfa1af41f8dad7534792f2&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=a986950a43005cc0f&time=1716392221&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e3a9b65f407b07c9a29dd1d8484aedea995a176504343e038ae4029c7e528f7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2488fbae0045074aa&time=1716392221&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9587f06097bb980c64532ca455e65b3d1f4cd1fbe5e921bb67a63628ff8bec7e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca11143aa2e5ef166&time=1716392221&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=914d5ec309fd9b02383beccb41fbafc0ac774dbc8baca44a2273b4850baf91d5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c94fcbe68fae47762&time=1716392221&tool=RSC

BLE KEDROS R.E.I.C EUR1.00

Details

2024/05/21 15:29:01

Price
3.18 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.63% (0.02)

ISIN GRS524003001
Symbol BLEKEDROS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 146 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.31 EUR (605)
Ask (Ask size) 3.43 EUR (584)
Open 3.31 EUR
High 3.31 EUR
Low 3.18 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.16 EUR
VWAP 2.79 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.97%  +35.04% -
Perf (abs.) +0.26 +0.82 -
Beta 0.06 0.06 0.02
Volatility 18.83 19.42 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.17 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.18 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.18 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.87 EUR (O

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
3.32 EUR (2024/05/02)
3.11 EUR (2024/02/06)
3.32 EUR (2024/05/02)
2.34 EUR (2023/05/22)

All listings for BLE KEDROS R.E.l.C EUR1.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 15:29 3.18 EUR 0.00 4
21
Athens Stock 2024/05/ 16:10 3.37 EUR 0.03 31
Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=392490450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383289332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383289332

BLE KEDROS R.E.I.C EUR1.00

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

BLE KEDROS REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT COMPANY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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